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Wettkampf-Nr. 108

800m Freistil Frauen

ANDERUNG --- ANDERUNG --- ANDERUNG
Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

Lauf 1

0

VoONOTUTDhWN -

Charlotte Blanke
Lena-Marie Precht
Juliane Reinhold
Josephine Tesch
Laura Riedemann
Isabel Marie Gose
Yara Sophie Hierath
Giulia Goerigk
Franka Wilke

Franzi Heinrich

07:59,34 Mireia Belmonte Garcia ESP
07:59,34 Mireia Belmonte Garcia ESP
08:12,45 Sarah Kéhler SG Frankfurt

2002 SG Neukdlin Berlin

1997 1. Paderborner SV 1911

1994 SSG Leipzig

1999 Berliner TSC

1998 SV Halle / Saale

2002 Potsdamer SV

2001 SC Magdeburg

2002 SGR Karlsruhe

2002 SG Essen

2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892

10.08.2013 Berlin
10.08.2013 Berlin
11.08.2017 Eindhoven

08:52,26
08:50,61
08:47,03
08:41,36
08:36,60
08:40,21
08:41,89
08:49,09
08:51,49
08:53,95
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